
EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND
ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)

Name of Establishment

Establishment Id

Wage Month

Contribution Rate (%)

Salary Disbursement Date Uploaded Date Time

Exemption Status

Remarks

M/S OIL & GAS PLANT ENGINEERS INDIA PVT. LTD

HRFBD0050206000

12

JUL-2022

09-AUG-2022 15:5804-AUG-2022

Epf Challan

LIN

ECR Type

Return Month

1229186515

ECR

AUG-2022

TRRN Number

ECR Id 76648673

Total Members 88

              0

Total EPF Contribution Remitted Total EPS Contribution Remitted

Total EPF-EPS Contribution Remitted

         99,553

Total Refund Advance         44,106

              0Total PMRPY Upfront EPS AmountTotal PMRPY Upfront EPF Amount               0

Unexempted

       1,43,659

Contribution and Remittance Details (In Rupees) :

PMRPY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

NAPMRPY benefit remarks

ABRY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

              0               0
Total ABRY benefit Amount

Employee EPF Share Employer EPF ShareEmployer EPS Share

              0

ABRY benefit remarks
Establishment is not eligible for ABRY benefit as employee count [88] is less than required employee count of 94 from
base month.
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Member Details :-

EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

       27,800AJAY KUMAR
SINGH

        1,250        1,8001 100075316734 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000AJAY KUMAR

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       22,500AJAY KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA

        1,250        1,8002 100075326183 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000AJAY KUMAR

SRIVASTAVA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       32,000AJIT KUMAR
SHARMA

        1,250        1,8003 101202169314 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000AJIT KUMAR

SHARMA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       11,800
ALI HUSSIN           983        1,4164 101183473559 N.A.

       11,800             0       11,800
ALI HUSSAIN -

       11,800
            0          433 - -

       28,100
AMAL BARMAN         1,250        1,8005 100081353182 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000AMAL
BARMAN

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       25,300AMAR NATH
MAHTO

        1,250        1,8006 101182796319 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000AMARNATH

MAHTO
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       21,300ANKIT KUMAR
SHUKLA

        1,250        1,8007 100056312595 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

ANKIT
KUMAR
SHUKLA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       18,000ANKUR KUMAR
ARPAN

        1,250        1,8008 100950995043 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

ANKUR
KUMAR
ARPAN

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

        2,823ANUJ KUMAR
SINGH

          235          3399 101843728984 N.A.
        2,823             0        2,823ANUJ KUMAR

SINGH
-

        2,823
            0          104 - -

       25,050
ARUN KUMAR         1,250        1,80010 100090515937 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000ARUN
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       14,500ASHWANI
KUMAR

        1,208        1,74011 100793971065 N.A.
       14,500             0       14,500ASHWANI

KUMAR
-

       14,500
            0          532 - -

       25,850AVADHESH
KUMAR PANDIT

        1,250        1,80012 100570852661 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

AVDHESH
KUMAR
PANDIT

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,300
AWANISH         1,250        1,80013 101379724447 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
AWANISH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

        5,452
BAALJI           454          65414 101230442635 N.A.

        5,452            18        5,452
BAALJI -

        5,452
            0          200 - -

       19,000
BABLU KUMAR         1,250        1,80015 101275250658 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000BABLU
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       32,900BAIJU PRASAD
KHARWAR

        1,250        1,80016 100105441713 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

BAIJU
PRASAD
KHARWAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       27,312BIPLAB
MOHANTA

        1,250        1,80017 100115591598 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000BIPLAB

MOHANTA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       14,700BRUNDABAN
JENA

        1,225        1,76418 100117721847 N.A.
       14,700             0       14,700BRUNDABAN

JENA
-

       14,700
            0          539 - -

       19,000CHANDRASHEK
HAR KR SINGH

        1,250        1,80019 101579695246 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

CHANDRASH
EKHAR
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

        4,258CHHABILA
YADAV

          355          51120 101842756439 N.A.
        4,258             0        4,258CHHABILA

YADAV
-

        4,258
            0          156 - -
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       17,100
DAYA RAM         1,250        1,80021 100130719878 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
DAYA RAM -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,500
DEVENDER         1,250        1,80022 100438734424 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
DEVENDER -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,181
DEV KARAN         1,087        1,56723 101015170564 N.A.

       13,055             3       13,055
DEVKARAN -

       13,055
            0          480 - -

        9,589DHARMENDRA
KANNAUJIYA

          799        1,15124 100951254997 N.A.
        9,589             6        9,589

DHARMENDR
A
KANNAUJIYA

-
        9,589

            0          352 - -

       32,900GADESAMBI
REDDY

        1,250        1,80025 101112170550 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000GADE

SAMBIREDDY
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

        2,823GANESH
CHAUHAN

          235          33926 101843726427 N.A.
        2,823             0        2,823GANESH

CHAUHAN
-

        2,823
            0          104 - -

       15,500
GHANSHYAM         1,250        1,80027 101392382833 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
GHANSHYAM -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,960GONA
AHASWAROSH

        1,250        1,80028 101556602446 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

GONA
AHASWAROS
H

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       16,300IHSHANULLAH
AMANULLAH

        1,016        1,46429 101547026646 N.A.
       12,200             0       12,200

IHSHANULLA
H
AMANULLAH

-
       12,200

            0          448 - -

       18,200
IKRAMUDDIN         1,233        1,77630 100166688261 N.A.

       14,800             0       14,800
IKRAMUDDIN -

       14,800
            0          543 - -

       21,400
JITENDER         1,250        2,08831 101029968043 N.A.

       15,000             0       17,400
JITENDER -

       15,000
            0          838 - -

       29,900JYOTISHMAN
DAS

        1,250        1,80032 100179299781 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000JYOTIS MAN

DAS
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       11,855
KAMAL KUMAR           790        1,13833 100755364984 N.A.

        9,484             6        9,484KAMAL
KUMAR

-
        9,484

            0          348 - -

       25,146KAMESHWAR
MAHTO

        1,250        1,80034 100187736534 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000KAMESHWAR

MAHTO
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,000KAMLESH
MISHRA

        1,208        1,74035 100507068796 N.A.
       14,500             0       14,500KAMLESH

MISHRA
-

       14,500
            0          532 - -

       26,800KANAHIYA
SAINI

        1,250        1,80036 100059934398 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000KANHAIYA

SAINI
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,600KARUNAKAR
SAHU

        1,250        1,80037 101247064805 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000KARUNAKAR

SAHU
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

        8,903KULDDEP
KUSHWAHA

          742        1,06838 101494702298 N.A.
        8,903             0        8,903KULDEEP

KUSHWAHA
-

        8,903
            0          326 - -

       30,000
KUSHAL RAO         1,250        1,80039 101637279727 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
KUSHALRAO -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,800
LAL CHAND         1,250        1,80040 100755365456 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
LAL CHAND -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,600
LEELA DHAR         1,250        1,80041 100588316563 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
LEELADHAR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       24,500MAHBOOB
KHAN

        1,250        1,80042 100226840762 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000MAHBOOB

KHAN
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -
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       24,700MANINDRA
TIWARI

        1,250        1,80043 100218721250 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000MANINDRA

TIWARI
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       20,300
MANOJ         1,250        1,80044 100588421398 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
MANOJ -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       24,000MD SADDAM
HUSSAIN

        1,250        1,80045 101385937664 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000MD SADDAM

HUSSAIN
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       20,500MD SADAB
FATMI

        1,250        1,80046 101453070806 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000MD SHADAB

FATMI
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       28,300
MILAN BARMAN         1,250        1,80047 100227516086 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000MILAN
BARMAN

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       26,000MOHAMED
IRFANULLAH K

        1,250        1,80048 100228898226 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

MOHAMED
IRFANULLAH
K

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       22,000MRITUNJAY
SINGH

        1,250        1,80049 100235411951 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000MRITYUNJAY

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       31,500MUBARAK
ANSARI

        1,250        1,80050 100208244184 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000MUBARAK

ANSARI
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       22,800NARESH
KUMAR

        1,250        1,80051 100251396218 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000NARESH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       21,400NAVEEN
SHARMA

        1,250        1,80052 100252817667 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000NAVEEN

SHARMA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       32,600
NIVIN A         1,250        1,80053 101433873339 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
NIVIN A -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,900
OM VEER         1,250        1,80054 100570852101 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
OM VEER -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       14,600PALASH
BARMAN

        1,216        1,75255 101628471214 N.A.
       14,600             0       14,600PALASH

BARMAN
-

       14,600
            0          536 - -

       15,000
PANKAJ         1,041        1,50056 100504307199 N.A.

       12,500             0       12,500
PANKAJ -

       12,500
            0          459 - -

       16,500PITAMBER
SINGH RAWAT

        1,250        1,80057 100272051262 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

PITAMBER
SINGH
RAWAT

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       18,000
PRABHAT         1,250        1,80058 100755364435 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
PRABHAT -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,600PRABHURAJ
KALLIMATH

        1,250        1,80059 100570463199 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000PRABHURAJ

KALLIMATH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,500PRINCE
PANDEY

        1,250        1,80060 100927744258 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000PRINCE

PANDEY
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,200PURINI
POLAIAH

        1,250        1,80061 101448772148 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000PURINI

POLAIAH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       12,000PURUSOTTAM
KUMAR

        1,000        1,44062 101745480925 N.A.
       12,000             0       12,000PURUSHOTT

AM KUMAR
-

       12,000
            0          440 - -

       29,960
RADHA
KRISHNA
BAJPAI

        1,250        1,80063 101523688492 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

RADHA
KRISHNA
BAJPAI

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       32,300
RAHUL KUMAR         1,250        1,80064 101230442642 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000RAHUL
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -
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       22,000
RAJU         1,250        1,80065 100299088074 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAJU -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       24,000RAM DEV
KUMAR YADAV

        1,250        1,80066 101364869903 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

RAM DEV
KUMAR
YADAV

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       26,000
RAM JEE         1,250        1,80067 101357537644 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAM JEE -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

        7,629RATNAKAR
JENA

          635          91568 100309506958 N.A.
        7,629             0        7,629RATNAKAR

JENA
-

        7,629
            0          280 - -

       21,800RAVINDER
SINGH

        1,250        1,80069 100311069462 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RAVINDER

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,000
ROHIT SHARMA         1,250        1,80070 101800243914 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000ROHIT
SHARMA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       14,200RUPESH
MAHTO

        1,183        1,70471 100987545004 N.A.
       14,200             0       14,200RUPESH

MAHTO
-

       14,200
            0          521 - -

       20,400SANDEEP
KUMAR YADAV

        1,250        1,80072 100588983498 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SANDEEP

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

        9,972
SATEESH RAO           831        1,19773 101594197347 N.A.

        9,972             5        9,972SATEESH
RAO

-
        9,972

            0          366 - -

        6,471SAURAV
KUMAR

          539          77774 101816290600 N.A.
        6,471             3        6,471SAURAV

KUMAR
-

        6,471
            0          238 - -

       19,500SHASHI KANT
SINGH

        1,250        1,80075 100551597203 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SHASHI

KANT SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,000SHATRUGHNA
PRASAD YADAV

        1,250        1,80076 101296785490 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

SHATRUGHN
A PRASAD
YADAV

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       18,500
SHYAM BABU
PRASAD
KHARWAR

        1,250        1,80077 100354981027 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

SHYAM BABU
PRASAD
KHARWAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       20,200
SUJEET KUMAR         1,250        1,80078 101158175147 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SUJEET
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

        5,081SUJEET KUMAR
SINGH

          423          61079 101497531083 N.A.
        5,081            16        5,081

SUJEET
KUMAR
SINGH

-
        5,081

            0          187 - -

       15,700
SURAJ PASWAN         1,250        1,80080 100987533498 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SURAJ
PASWAN

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       13,500SURENDER
SINGH BISHT

        1,125        1,62081 100713931225 N.A.
       13,500             0       13,500SURENDER

SINGH BISHT
-

       13,500
            0          495 - -

       21,900
SURESH PAL         1,250        1,80082 100462352926 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SURESH PAL -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       25,700
TASLIM ANSARI         1,250        1,80083 100389924976 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000TASLIM
ANSARI

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       34,500
VIJAY BAHADUR         1,250        1,80084 100403493730 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000VIJAY
BAHADUR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

        5,935
VINAY           494          71285 101622423915 N.A.

        5,935             0        5,935
VINAY -

        5,935
            0          218 - -
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       12,647VINOD KUMAR
RAM

        1,053        1,51886 101283738933 N.A.
       12,647             9       12,647VINOD

KUMAR RAM
-

       12,647
            0          465 - -

       23,300
VISHAL KUMAR         1,250        1,80087 100568334596 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000VISHAL
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       11,323YASH
BABERWAL

          943        1,35988 101834992106 N.A.
       11,323             0       11,323YASH

BABERWAL
-

       11,323
            0          416 - -

PMRPY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

Mismatch in Due and Remitted values

Benefit already availed for this memberEC10003

Reason Name

EC10006

EC10004

ECR already filed for this member

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

Reason Code

EC10002

Gross/EPF wages greater than 15,000/-

EC10001

Parallel Employment: ECR already filed for this

EC10005

EC10007 UAN Deactivated

GK10002

GK10001

Aadhaar not seededGK10007

Reason Name

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

GK10006

GK10004

(EPF - EPS) diffrence contribution remitted is greatter than due

EPF contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

GK10005

Reason Code

ABRY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

GK10003

EPF wages are greatter than or equal to 15,000/-

Note: UANs are prefixed with Asterisk sign (*) in case AADHAAR is not seeded /unverified
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